4/7/2016

European Ladies' Team Championship 2016
Oddur Golf Club

05/07/2016 - 06/07/2016

TEE TIMES

TEAMS, ROUND 1

INDIVIDUAL, ROUND 1

05/07/2016

ODDUR GOLF CLUB
Start Hole Country
07:30 1 Iceland
07:30 1 France
07:30 1 Switzerland
07:40 1 Spain
07:40 1 England
07:40 1 Sweden
07:50 1 Germany
07:50 1 Denmark
07:50 1 Ireland
08:00 1 Iceland
08:00 1 France
08:00 1 Finland
08:10 1 Switzerland
08:10 1 Spain
08:10 1 England
08:20 1 Sweden
08:20 1 Germany
08:20 1 Denmark
08:30 1 Iceland
08:30 1 Ireland
08:30 1 Finland
08:40 1 France
08:40 1 Switzerland
08:40 1 Spain
08:50 1 England
08:50 1 Sweden
08:50 1 Germany
09:00 1 Denmark
09:00 1 Ireland
09:00 1 Finland
09:20 1 Belgium
09:20 1 Scotland
09:20 1 ltaly
09:30 1  Slovenia
09:30 1 Austria
09:30 1 Netherlands
09:40 1 Wales
09:40 1 Norway

about:blank

Name

VIDISDOTTIR, Sunna
BROZE, Emma
KNECHT, Vanessa
SOBRON GALMES, Luna
PRIOR, Elizabeth
STROM, Linnea

HARM, Leonie

BOFILL, Cecilie
MEHAFFEY, Olivia
SNORRADOTTIR, Anna
VEYSSEYRE, Marion
PENTTTILA, Emily
CARPINELLI, Gioia
PARRA LUQUE, Maria
HEWSON, Alice
GUSTAFSSON SPANG, Frida
HENSELEIT, Esther
LYNG THOMSEN, Puk
ARNORSDOTTIR, Signy
COFFEY, Louise
MIKKOLA, Hannele
LAISNE, Agathe
ROSSEL, Rachel
FERNANDEZ CANO, Fatima
MACLAREN, Meghan
RIDDERSTROM, Louise
EBERHARD, Antonia
LUND HANSEN, Marie
DUNNE, Maria

SALKO, Petra

AVELING, Clara
TAYLOR, Rachael
SCALETTI, Arianna
OREHEK, Ursa
ZEITLER, Lea

WEBER, Dewi
WILLIAMS, Chloe

BRUUN, Mariell

about:blank

HCP
+0.5
+2.3
+2.1
+3.4
+3.5
+4.8
+4.9
+2.4
+5.4
29
+1.3
+3.2
+2.4

+4.5

+2.3
+4.0
+4.5
0.5
+14
+1.3
+3.4
+1.3
+2.4
+3.9
+2.4
+1.4
+1.9
+2.8
+1.8
+0.4
+4.3
+2.4
+1.8
+2.1
+3.2
+2.9
+1.2

13
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09:40
09:50
09:50
09:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:50
10:50
10:50
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:50
11:50
11:50
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:30
12:30
12:30

about:blank

Czech Republic
Belgium
Scotland
Poland

Italy
Slovenia
Austria
Netherlands
Wales
Norway
Belgium
Czech Republic
Poland
Scotland
ltaly
Slovenia
Austria
Netherlands
Wales
Norway
Czech Republic
Poland
Iceland
France
Switzerland
Spain
England
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Ireland
Iceland
France
Finland
Switzerland
Spain
England
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Iceland
Ireland
Finland
France
Switzerland
Spain
England
Sweden

Germany

LUNACKOVA, Marie
LUCCIOLI, Tamara
JAFFREY, Connie
ZALEWSKA, Dorota
RICOLFI, Carlotta

BELAC, Ana

SPITZ, Emma

PUTS, Charlotte

RYAN, Jordan

RESEN, Stina

MANCHE, Celine
MELICHOVA, Jana
KOSSACKY, Nastasia
MEEK, Jessica

TORRE, Federica
OBERSNEL, Vida
DREHER, Nadine
HAARMAN, Roos
LOCKETT, Megan

WOLD, Marthe
FRYDLOVA, Kristyna
SELWENT, Katarzyna
BJORNSDOTTIR, Berglind
MEYSSONNIER, Anais
METRAUX, Kim

OLARRA MUJIKA, Ainhoa
ALLEN, Emma
HENRIKSSON, Emma
SCHAEFFNER, Lena
TOFT HANSEN, Line
ROSS, Jessica
BJORGVINSDOTTIR, Guéran Bra
CAPPELIEZ, Mathilda
CASTREN, Matilda
METRAUX, Morgane
BARQUIN AROZAMENA, Celia
WINNING, Olivia
JOHANSSON, Linnea
FUNFSTUCK, Laura
ASTRUP, Stephanie Amalie
KRISTINSDOTTIR, Ragnhildur
SEXTON, Sinead

MOISIO, Ellinoora
AUBERT, Shannon
MEICHTRY, Azelia

LEE, Ha-rang

LAW, Bronte

EDBERG, Martina

HAUSMANN, Sophie

about:blank

+14
14
+2.8
15
+4.1
+2.4
+3.7
+1.2
13
+2.9
+0.1
+1.3
+1.1
+3.8
+2.4
0.5
+2.6
+2.4
+0.2
+2.1
+2.5
3.2
1.6
+2.2
+3.7
+2.2
+2.1
+3.0
+3.6
+2.9
+3.9
+2.9
+3.4
+3.2
+3.1
+3.5
+2.6
+2.6
+2.6
+2.4
1.2
+1.9
+1.8
+3.3
+2.5
+2.6
+4.6
+3.2
+2.5
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54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
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54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
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54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

54
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12:40
12:40
12:40
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:50
13:50
13:50
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:30
14:30

14:30

about:blank

Denmark
Ireland
Finland
Belgium
Scotland
Italy
Slovenia
Austria
Netherlands
Wales
Norway
Czech Republic
Belgium
Scotland
Poland

Italy
Slovenia
Austria
Netherlands
Wales
Norway
Belgium
Czech Republic
Poland
Scotland
Italy
Slovenia
Austria
Netherlands
Wales
Norway
Czech Republic
Poland

K. HANSEN, Malene
CARTY, Jessica
MAIHANIEMI, Jenna
DE CORTE, Charlotte
BRIGGS, Eilidh
FABRIZIO, Bianca Maria
BANOVEC, Nastja
UNTERWEGER, Julia
MEEKERS, Romy
HILLIER, Lauren
GRIMSTAD, Renate
BAKOVA, Barbora
VAN DIEVOET, Elodie
MUNRO, Heather
GRADECKA, Dominika
COLOMBOTTO ROSSO, Lucrezia
JECNIK, Lara

FENDT, Ines

BONTAN, Zhen
HUGHES, Teleri
FORBRIGD, Dorthea
CLOOTS, Leslie
KRASOVA, Katefina
POLIVCHAK, Nichole
MCCOOK, Hannah
LITI, Roberta
POGACAR, Katja
BETTEL, Leonie
HARRYVAN, Marit
O'CONNOR, Katherine
SIMONSEN, Kristin
VLASINOVA, Katefina
ZRODOWSKA, Maria

about:blank

+3.0
+0.6
+1.8
+2.3
+3.3
+4.4
+1.8
+1.5
+2.3
+1.6
+2.2
+1.5
+1.0
0.0
1.3
+3.4
+1.0
+2.2
+2.2
0.7
+0.7
+3.0
+1.5
1.2
+1.3
+2.1
+3.5
+3.1
+1.8
+2.2
+14
+2.5
3.1
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54
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54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
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54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
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54
54
54
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